Vanity Light
FEATURES:
APPLICATIONS:
*Please contact your Brandon representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here or any info required
*Due to continuing product improvements, Brandon Lighting reserves the right to change the specifications without notice.
www.luminairegalarneau.com  Rev 2024/01
Ordering information (3 CCT&Single Wattage)
Bathroom
• Wall Mounted
• Steel end caps+Aluminum+PC
• White painted parts are treated with a five-stage phosphate
bonding process and finished with high reflectance baked enamel.
• 50,000+ Hours LED Life Expectancy.
• Power factor: >0.9
• 5 Year Warranty.
• Damp location IP20 rated
• 120V Triac
• UL, cUL listed.
• Ambient Temperature:-20 ~ 40 ℃(-22°F to +104°F)
• Brushed Nickle /Brown/White/Black
Item Watts CCT Efficacy Lumens Dimension(L*W*H):Inch
SB453MLM01011BVKD1A 10W 3 CCT
100lm/W or
115lm/W
1500lm 18 1.77 1.65
SB453MLM01512BVKD1A 15W 3 CCT 1500lm 24 1.77 1.65
SB453MLM02013BVKD1A 20W 3 CCT 2000lm 36 1.77 1.65
SB453MLM02514BVKD1A 25W 3 CCT 2500lm 48 1.77 1.65
Utilisateur
Luminaire Galarneau Logo rectangle